
Nr. Guests Package Amount BPP Price add guest

BPP1 30 BPP30 305.00              10.00                         

BPP2 40 BPP40 375.00              9.25                           

BPP3 50 BPP50 400.00              8.00                           

BPP4 60 BPP60 420.00              7.00                           

BPP5 75 BPP75 485.00              6.45                           

BPP6 100 BPP100 600.00              6.00                           

Nr. Guests Package Basic Price Bouncer as from DJ simple Amount DPP

DPP1 30 DPP30 305.00              150.00                      185.00           640.00            

DPP2 40 DPP40 375.00              150.00                      185.00           710.00            

DPP3 50 DPP50 400.00              150.00                      185.00           735.00            

DPP4 60 DPP60 420.00              150.00                      185.00           755.00            

DPP5 75 DPP75 485.00              150.00                      185.00           820.00            

DPP6 100 DPP100 575.00              150.00                      185.00           910.00            

*If you want a bouncer which costs more than Fls. 185.00 for regular rental an adjusted quote will be sent to you.

Nr. Guests Package Deluxe price Games Amount EPP

EPP1 30 EPP30 640.00              120.00                      760.00           

EPP2 40 EPP40 710.00              120.00                      830.00           

EPP3 50 EPP50 735.00              120.00                      855.00           

EPP4 60 EPP60 755.00              120.00                      875.00           

EPP5 75 EPP75 820.00              120.00                      940.00           

EPP6 100 EPP100 910.00              120.00                      1,030.00        

Basic Party Package

Deluxe Party Package

Extreme Party Package



Small items: Popcorn - Cotton Candy - Sno Cones

Nr. Guests Package Price Price add guests

SMI1 30 SMI30 225.00              7.50                           

SMI2 40 SMI40 280.00              7.00                           

SMI3 50 SMI50 277.50              5.55                           

SMI4 60 SMI60 315.00              5.25                           

SMI5 75 SMI75 385.00              5.15                           

SMI6 100 SMI100 450.00              4.50                           

3 small items 


